GRAND PRIX PETER
'ASE DOR | |
2.0L CUP
GRAND PRIX DE L'AGE D'OR
RACE

Leader Sequence

Start End Total
No Car Lap Lap Laps Laps
GTL
15 Porsche 911 2.0L 1 23 23 23
29 Porsche 911 2.0L 24 24 1 1
757 Porsche 911 2.0L 25 27 3 3
55 Porsche 911 2.0L 28 29 2 2
15 Porsche 911 2.0L 30 46 17 40
29 Porsche 911 2.0L 47 52 6 7
GTL-ELI
27 Porsche 911 2.0L 1 2 2 2
65 Porsche 911 2.0L 3 24 22 22
68 Porsche 911 2.0L 25 26 2 2
65 Porsche 911 2.0L 27 31 5 27
27 Porsche 911 2.0L 32 44 13 15
68 Porsche 911 2.0L 45 52 8 10
ELI
60 Porsche 911 2.0L 1 52 52 52
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